
Contract

No.:
EM06-15

Date

Prepared:
3/23/2017

Buying

Agency:
Contractor:

Contact

Person:

Prepared

By:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

Email: Email:

Quan Unit Pr Total

1 790250 790250

2 9600 19200

1 8288 8288

1 24192 24192

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

841930

Quan Unit Pr Total

0

0

0

0%

6250

-55000

-48750

793180

Stock Machine Discount

Chad Phares

806-771-9944

chad@humdingerequipment.com

Description

440DT ECO Shark Low Speed Shredder

A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary

Screen Any Size

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

Webasto Diesel Engine & Hydraulic Oil Heater

Subtotal A:

Delivery Date: D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):

B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary

(Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)

Subtotal B:

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

C. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges

Description

Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 25% of the total of

the Base Unit Price plus Published Options (A)
For this transaction the percentage is: 

Subtotal C:

Freight Delivered

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases

806-771-9945

General Description

of Product:
Tana Shark Low Speed Shredder

Humdinger Equipment, Ltd.

Catalog / Price Sheet

Name:
67A - Low Speed Shredder Catalog

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User.  If a PO is issued, both documents MUST be faxed 

to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548.  Therefore please type or print legibly.

Overband Magnet

Pinells County Board of County Commissioners, 
Department of Solid Waste
Kelsi 




