HGACBUY CONTRACT PRICING WOR For Catalog & Price Sheet Type P				Contract No.:	EM06-15	Date Prepared:	3/23/2017
This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents <u>MUST</u> be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.							
Buying Agency:	Pinells County Board of County Commissioners, Department of Solid Waste		Contractor:	Humdinger Eq	Humdinger Equipment, Ltd.		
Contact Person:	Kelsi	tol bolia music	Prepared By:	Chad Phares			
Phone:			Phone:	806-771-9944			
Fax:	<u> </u>		Fax:	806-771-9945			
Email:			Email:	chad@humdin	gerequipment.com		
_	Price Sheet	67A - Low Speed Shredder Catalog		<u>:</u>			
General Description of Product: Tana Shark Low Speed Shredder							
		ns being purchased - Itemize Below - Atta	ach Additional Shee	t If Necessary			
Quan			Description			Unit Pr	Total
	440DT ECO Shark Low Speed Shredder						790250
2	Screen Any Size						19200
1	Webasto Diesel Engine & Hydraulic Oil Heater						8288
1	Overband Magnet 24192						24192
						<u> </u>	0
						+	0
						+ +	0
						+	0
						+	0
						+	0
	<u>:</u> :						0
					Total From Other	· Sheets, If Any:	
						Subtotal A:	841930
_	_	cessory or Service items - Itemize Below - any which were not submitted and priced in		Sheet If Necessa	ıry		
Quan		 	Description		=	Unit Pr	Total
						<u> </u>	
						<u> </u>	0
							0
	<u>!</u>				Total From Other	· Sheets If Any:	0
					TOWN TIOM Some	Subtotal B:	0
Check:	Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit Price plus Published Options (A) For this transaction the percentage is:						
C. Trade-Ins /	Special Discou	unts / Other Allowances / Freight / Install	llation / Miscellaneo	us Charges			
Freight Delive	ered						6250
Stock Machine	e Discount						-55000
<u> </u>							
Subtotal C:							-48750
Delivery Date: D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):							793180